
Date Day Activity

15-04-2024 Monday Ambedkar Jayanti Comp. (I To XII)
29.04.2024 07.05.2024 Pt. 1 (Periodical Test)

Date Day Activity
11.07.2024 Saturday PTM - Result Declaration

15.05.2023 -  20.05.2023 Summer Camp

For School Students :- 300/- Per Activity

For Outsiders :- 300/- Per Activity

Date Day Activity
24.06.2024 Monday Classes Resume For Classes X And XII

Date Day Activity

06.07.2024 Saturday I To XII - Paper Making Bags Comp. 

13.07.2024 Wednesday Oath Ceremony 

19.07.2024 Friday I To VIII Show & Tell Competiton 

27.07.2024 Saturday I To V - Recitation Competiton

VI To VIII -  Poster Making

IX To XII - Essay Writing Competion

29.07.2024 3.08.2024 Periodical Test - 2

Date Day Activity
08.08.2024 Thursday Quit India Movement Day

I To V - Flag & Kite Making

VI To VII -  Any Decoration Piece

IX To XII - Tri Colour Kite Pigeons OR Any Hanging Item. 

10.08.2024 Saturday PTM - Result Declaration Of Pt-2

14.08.2024 Wednesday Picnic For All Classes 

16.08.2024 Monday I To XII - Rakhi Making Competition

Date Day Activity
05.09.2023 Thursday Teacher's Day Celebration

14.09.2023 Saturday Hindi Diwas

I To II - o.kZekyk dh ltkoV

III To V - dfork ys[ku

VI To VIII - fgUnh es ukjk 

XI To XII - fucU/k & ys[ku

27.09.2024 Friday World Tourism Day     

Plan a trip For students

08th,09th,10th
Sep,2024 Term I - Oral Examination

Activity Planner
Apr-24

May-24

Jun-24

Jul-24

Aug-24

Sep-24



Date Day Activity

14th to 26th
Oct,2024 Term I - Examination (Written)

Date Day Activity
09.11.2024 Saturday PTM - Result Declaration 

14.11.2024 Thursday Children's Day Celebration

Second Week Of Nov. - Annual Function

Date Day Activity
04.12.2024 Wednesday I To X Art & Craft Competion

16.12.2024 21.12.2024 Periodice Test - 3

23.12.2024 Monday  Christmas Day Celebration 

I To V - Bell Making / Santa Claus Mask Making Competion

VI To VIII - Christmas Tree Making Competion

IX To X - Santa's Cap Making

24.12.2024 Monday PTM - Result Declaration Of Pt-3

Date Day Activity
11.01.2025 Saturday I To V Clay Modelling 

VI To VIII - Pen Stand Making 

IX To X - Story Writing Comp.

20.01.2025 25.01.2025 Periodice Test - 4

Date Day Activity
05.02.2025 Wednesday Annual Prize Distribution

08.02.2025 Saturday PTM - Result Declaration Of Pt-4

Distribution Of Time-Table For Final Exam 

24.02.2025 Monday Final Exams (Start)

Date Day Activity
17.03.2025 Monday Final Exams Finish

27.03.2025 Wednesday Result Declaration

01ST April 2025 - Beginning Of New Session

Jan-25

Feb-25

Mar-25

Nov-24

Dec-24

Oct-24


